

January 19, 2011

Novatel Wireless to Report Year-End Results on February 24

SAN DIEGO, Jan. 19, 2011 /PRNewswire/ -- Novatel Wireless (Nasdaq: NVTL), a leading provider of wireless broadband solutions, will release financial results for the year ended Dec. 31, 2010 shortly after market close on Thursday, Feb. 24, 2011. Novatel Wireless will host a conference call and live webcast for analysts and investors at 5:00 p.m. ET that day.

For parties in the United States and Canada, call 866-225-8754 to access the conference call. International parties can access the call at 480-629-9692.

Novatel Wireless will offer a live webcast of the conference call, which will be accessible from the "Investor Relations" section of the company's website at www.NVTL.com. The webcast will be archived for a period of 90 days. A telephonic replay of the conference call will also be available two hours after the call and will run for two days. To hear the replay, parties in the United States and Canada should call 800-406-7325 and enter pass code 4403019. International parties should call 303-590-3030 and enter pass code 4403019. In addition, Novatel Wireless' press release will be accessible from the company's website before the conference call begins.

ABOUT NOVATEL WIRELESS

Novatel Wireless, Inc. is a leader in the design and development of intelligent wireless solutions based on 2G, 3G and 4G technologies providing wireless connectivity. The company delivers specialized wireless solutions to carriers, distributors, retailers, OEMs and vertical markets worldwide. Novatel Wireless' Intelligent Mobile Hotspot products, software, USB modems, embedded modules and smart M2M modules provide innovative anywhere, anytime communications solutions for consumers and enterprises. Headquartered in San Diego, California, Novatel Wireless is listed on Nasdaq: NVTL. For more information please visit www.NVTL.com. (NVTLG)

(C) 2011 Novatel Wireless, Inc. All rights reserved. The Novatel Wireless name and logo are trademarks of Novatel Wireless, Inc.

Contact: William A. Walkowiak, CFA

VP — Finance & Investor Relations

Novatel Wireless (858) 431-3711 bwalkowiak@nvtl.com

SOURCE Novatel Wireless, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media